
TaylorMade Pebble Beach Invitational
November 19-21, 2020

*Denotes 10th Tee Starting Location
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THU

8:00

8:11

8:22

8:33

8:44

8:55

9:06

9:17

9:28

9:39

9:50

10:01

10:12

*8:00

*8:11

*8:22

*8:33

*8:44

*8:55

*9:06

*9:17

*9:28

*9:39

*9:50

*10:01

8:00

8:11

8:22

8:33

8:44

8:55

9:06

9:17

9:28

9:39

9:50

10:01

10:12

*8:00

*8:11

*8:22

*8:33

*8:44

*8:55

*9:06

*9:17

*9:28

*9:39

*9:50

*10:01

*10:12

FRI

**9:50
*10:01
*10:12
*9:39
*9:28
*9:17
*9:06
*8:55
*8:44
*8:33
*8:22
*8:11
*8:00

10:01
9:50
9:39
9:28
9:17
9:06
8:55
8:44
8:33
8:22
8:11
8:00

*10:12
*10:01
*9:50
*9:39
*9:28
*9:17
*9:06
*8:55
*8:44
*8:33
*8:22
*8:11
*8:00

10:12
10:01
9:50
9:39
9:28
9:17
9:06
8:55
8:44
8:33
8:22
8:11
8:00

SAT

9:17
9:28
9:39
9:50

10:01
10:12
8:00
8:11
8:22
8:33
8:44
8:55
9:06

*9:17
*9:28
*9:39
*9:50

*10:01
*8:00
*8:11
*8:22
*8:33
*8:44
*8:55
*9:06

SAT

9:17
9:28
9:39
9:50

10:01
10:12
8:00
8:11
8:22
8:33
8:44
8:55
9:06

*9:17
*9:28
*9:39
*9:50

*10:01
*10:12
*8:00
*8:11
*8:22
*8:33
*8:44
*8:55
*9:06

Gunnar Kleveland

John Collins

Michael Parkhurst

Mike Greer 

Bob Bayer

Jerry Marifke

Monty Bayer

Kent Peacock 

Jesse Rogers

Brad Koening

Troy Myers

James DiBoise

Walt Brown Jr

Don Cardon

Robert Perry

James Anderson 

Jeff Goodsell 

Mark Marshall

Hugh Hathcock

Ron Keating

Rick Brown 

Greg Rogowski

Peter Werth

Peter Werth III

Bill Schoolcraft

Bob Maggiore

Jeffrey Parsons

Brian Bazzel

Brian Coffman

David Abeles

Joseph Heid

Pete Castaldi

Antonio Fontana

Brian Rosenberg

Stewart Wallace

John Mader

Tyler Averdick

Guy Steuart

Joe Guerra

Grant Young

Chris Morrison

Jeff Tagliaferri 

Charlie Brumbaugh

Chris Roets

Don Cusick 

Paul Porteous

Bill Dallas

Ben Sutton

Bill Wellman

Cory Thabit

Mike Kron

Dan Esse

Daniel Davis

Mike Ryan

Mark DeRogatis

Scott DeRogatis

Hal Rudy

Jeff Herman

Dave Wilson

Conrad Ray

Mark Flynn

Scott Kabrich

Beth Saunders

Chris Jacobs

Joseph Cardon

Connor Janzen

John Amendola

Robbie Whites

Robert Sullivan

Chris Mabry

Tony Calandra

Doug Meijer

Steve LeClair

Jason Higton

Ryan Higton

James Hillary

John Kopacz

Ryan Richardson

John Lukin

John Wade

Jason McCarty

Charlie Rhee

Patrick Cronin

Scott Lasky

Paul Sikkelee

Jerry Joondeph

John O’Malley

Terry Averdick

Jim Butz

Brent Reid

Randy Harris

Ryan Isip

Max Frank

Ben Lingo

Jason Koonin

Carolyn Cusick

Alex Hernandez

Jeff Johnston

Whit Merrifield

Scott Sheldon

David Clare

Jason Jones

Aaron Straub

Lyndy Lindsey

John Fitzpatrick

Scott Casey

Tom McGreevy

David Chen

John Breen

Todd Reardon

David Plager

Ken Diekroger

Shawn Simmons

Spencer Wang

Rick Black

Rustin Rossello

Mike Sarola

Mike Thomason 

Brian Goodsell

Elliot Marshall

Lee Crumpton

Jimmy Brock

Steve Loftis

Chuck Zappola

Marcus Jones

Randy Wingate

Steve Barlow

Michael Britt

Steve Pellegrine

Greg Manley

Jason Fryia

Al Morris

John Ruddo

Christian Kim

Kalani Van Scoyoc

Bill Boockford

Scott Smith

Greg Hendrix

Kurt Hornung

Doug Nichols

Ashley Burke

Rick Lohman

Dean Bramlet

Griff Jenkins

Matt Knabe

Todd Parriott

Tim Coleman

George Carney

Gerry Hribal

Bill Merrifield

Paul Mathews

Bill Comrie

Patrick Bisson

Darryl Muldoon

John Schwendinger

Phil Green

Bobby Hatfield

Dennis Petrocelli

Steve Scott

Tim Fuller

Rick Meewes

Jon Duane

Mark Soltau

Doug Simmons

Kevin Hughes

Larry Brown

Jason Sanders

John Aspinwall

Blair Cunnings 

Rich Goode

Jimmie Lynn Austin

Brad Nettune

Steven Leone Jr

Steve Workman

Mark Witkowski

Ryan Salmonsen

Terry Heath

David Simon

Jeff Simonds

John McNair

Greg Morris

Casey Baker

Bill Price

Jeff Carlson

Tom Gelbach

Gurvinder Singh

Sarah Boockford

Pat Connor

Cary Spicuzza

Randy Barnes

Stan Sloter

Brian Daum

Dan O’Brien

Corey Byrd

Brendan Diette

Mark Manwaring

Steve Solaas 

Sheri Coleman

Matt Stapleton

Bill Laliberte

Peter Butler

Heath Hodapp

Eric Comrie

Jason Contreras

PROFESSIONAL
PEBBLE BEACH

Kirk Triplet

Brandon Harkins

Bailey Tardy

Max McGreevy

Colt Knost

Esteban Toledo

Jin Park

Skip Kendall

Brandon Wu

Brian Mogg

Spencer Fletcher

Parker McLachlin

Paul Barjon

Richard Lee

Lee Janzen

Steve Flesch

Paul Stankowski

Dawie van der Walt

Stephan Jaeger

Davis Riley

Rich Beem

Taylor Moore

Jeff Gove

Robert Damron 

Michael Schoolcraft

PROFESSIONAL
SPYGLASS HILL

Theo Humphrey

Austin Smotherman

Taylor Montgomery

Brandel Chamblee

Dylan Wu

Austen Truslow

Ricky Barnes

Olin Browne

Matt Bettencourt

Kevin Dougherty

Laura Wearn

Olin Browne, Jr.

Juli Inkster

Anna Redding

Chad Ramey

Martin Flores

Perry Parker

John Mallinger 

Gary Hallberg 

Robert Gamez

Louise Ridderstrom

Jared Wolfe

Kyle Reifers

Daniel Chopra

Alison Lee

Tom Pernice Jr 

PROFESSIONAL
SPYGLASS HILL

Bailey Tardy

Kirk Triplet

Brandon Harkins

Colt Knost

Max McGreevy

Jin Park

Brian Mogg

Paul Barjon

Skip Kendall

Brandon Wu

Parker McLachlin

Spencer Fletcher

Esteban Toledo

Rich Beem

Davis Riley

Stephan Jaeger

Dawie van der Walt

Richard Lee

Taylor Moore

Lee Janzen

Michael Schoolcraft

Robert Damron 

Paul Stankowski

Jeff Gove

Steve Flesch

PROFESSIONAL
SPANISH BAY
Brandel Chamblee

Austen Truslow

Austin Smotherman

Dylan Wu

Taylor Montgomery

Theo Humphrey

Olin Browne

Laura Wearn

Olin Browne, Jr.

Matt Bettencourt

Ricky Barnes

Juli Inkster

Kevin Dougherty

Chad Ramey

Martin Flores

Anna Redding

Jared Wolfe

Tom Pernice Jr 

Daniel Chopra

Louise Ridderstrom

Gary Hallberg 

Kyle Reifers

Alison Lee

Robert Gamez

John Mallinger 

Perry Parker

PROFESSIONAL
SPANISH BAY

Brandon Harkins

Bailey Tardy

Kirk Triplet

Brian Mogg

Jin Park

Max McGreevy

Colt Knost

Brandon Wu

Parker McLachlin

Skip Kendall

Paul Barjon

Esteban Toledo

Spencer Fletcher

Steve Flesch

Stephan Jaeger

Robert Damron 

Taylor Moore

Lee Janzen

Dawie van der Walt

Rich Beem

Davis Riley

Richard Lee

Michael Schoolcraft

Paul Stankowski

Jeff Gove

PROFESSIONAL
PEBBLE BEACH

Dylan Wu

Theo Humphrey

Austen Truslow

Austin Smotherman

Brandel Chamblee

Taylor Montgomery

Juli Inkster

Matt Bettencourt

Kevin Dougherty

Laura Wearn

Olin Browne, Jr.

Ricky Barnes

Olin Browne

Martin Flores

Anna Redding

Chad Ramey

John Mallinger 

Louise Ridderstrom

Perry Parker

Daniel Chopra

Kyle Reifers

Tom Pernice Jr 

Gary Hallberg 

Alison Lee

Jared Wolfe

Robert Gamez


